
Shooter Award Score Payout
Bocks, Daniel CH 100 $400.00 
Burge, Lauren RU 100 $400.00 
Burke, Bill 3RD 100 $250.00 
Giambrone, Paul AAA1 99 $99.00 
Godfrey, Nicholas AAA2 98 $66.00 
Fry, Joe AAA3 97
Baldwin, Clay AA1 98 $150.00 
Lyman, John AA2 98
Plesko, Lindsay AA3 98
Proffer, Dirk A1 99 $172.50 
Reel, Jake A2 97 $103.50 
D'souza, Brian A3 96 $69.00 
Souba, Jim B1 96 $210.00 
Miller, Murphy B2 96 $126.00 
Downs, Greg B3 95 $84.00 
Hodgin, Seamus C1 91 $126.00 
Mitchell, Daniel C2 90 $84.00 
Wendt, Robin C3 90
Sterling, Keith D1 77 $150.00 
Vigil, Jason D2 77
Ingle, Ted D3 76
Mitchell, Benjamin SJCH 69
Fry, Joe JRCH 97
Perunova, Tais JRRU 93
Petty, Shawn JR3 87
Backherms, Nathen JR11 85
Godfrey, Nicholas CLCH 98
Korbs, Sam CLRU 97
Bocks, Daniel TSCH 100
Burge, Lauren TSRU 100
Giambrone, Paul TS3 99
Godfrey, Nicholas TS11 98
Baldwin, Clay SUCH 98
Cade, Brandon SURU 95
Marquez, Jonathan SU3 94
Reid, Layman SU11 94
Lyman, John SSCH 98
Hildebrand, J.r. SSRU 97
Tschantz, Fred SS3 97
D'souza, Brian SS11 96
Burke, Bill SRCH 100
Proffer, Dirk SRRU 99
Chin, Howard SR3 98
Godfrey, Dennis SR11 96
Cagle, Wayne VTCH 96
Miller, Murphy VTRU 96
Wurster, Richard VT3 91
Wendt, Robin VT11 90
Burge, Lauren LYCH 100
Plesko, Lindsay LYRU 98
Perunova, Tais LY3 93
Cogdill, Lynn LY11 87
Groover, Shane MLCH 95

Doubles



Shooter Award Score Payout
Doubles

Hancock, James MLRU 89
Deburger, Joshua ML3 85
Godfrey, Dennis RMCH 96
Souba, Jim RMRU 96
Ennes, Robert RM3 96
Snyder, John RM11 95
Proffer, Dirk MVCH 99
Chin, Howard MVRU 98
Tschantz, Fred MV3 97
Miller, Murphy MV11 96
Bocks, Daniel 2MCH 100 $60.00 
Burge, Lauren 2MCH 100 $60.00 
Sappington, Nathan RKCH 73
Tschantz, Fred FRCH 97
Cagle, Wayne FRRU 96
Furuta, Ken FR3 92
Hodgin, Seamus FR11 91


	Doubles

